Position

General Manager
Human Resources
General Manager
Public Relations
Safety Compliance

Executive Secretary

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District

Tuolumne Utilities District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$157,687
$145,921
$80,510
$70,932
$69,936
$56,742

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,141
$50,685

$0
$39,235
$39,073
$35,498



