Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Tuolumne Utilities District	Administration	\$157,687	\$53,141
Human Resources		Tuolumne Utilities District	Administration	\$145,921	\$50,685
General Manager		Tuolumne Utilities District	Administration	\$80,510	\$0
Public Relations		Tuolumne Utilities District	Administration	\$70,932	\$39,235
Safety Compliance		Tuolumne Utilities District	Administration	\$69,936	\$39,073
Executive Secretary		Tuolumne Utilities District	Administration	\$56,742	\$35,498